
 

 

 

M.Sc. IMCA (Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission: Table Round 

For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

• Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of 

seats) 

• Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round. 

• The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to 

amend or update any information provided below. Changes if any, will be 

updated on college website from time to time. 

General Instructions 

1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are above cut off marks 

mentioned in the list, MUST report with original documents & 

photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for 

admission is more than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification 

of documents & allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are 

filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round 

and it will depend on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated 

ONLY AFTER verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then 

student will not have any claim on any seat. 

 



 

 

Date Timings 
Place 

Details 
Category-wise cut-offs 

 
11.00 am 

to 

2:00pm 

(Reporting time 

10.30 am) 

C - 6 

Classroom 

Chemistry 

Department 

(Opp. To Main 

Building) 

Students of ALL 

CATEGORIES should report 

at 10.30 am. 

Students should remain 

present physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05th August 

2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Admission process for the 

following categories in the 

given sequence: 

1. Divyang 

2. Defence 

3. Orphan 

4. General-SPPU 

5. SC SPPU 

6. ST SPPU 

7. NT SPPU 

8. OBC SPPU 

9. EWS SPPU 

10. Non- SPPU (OPEN 

and Reserve) 

All the reported students ONLY 

would be considered for 

admission process-subject to 

availability of seats 

 Sr.N

o. 

Category Cut-off 

entranc

e 

Marks 

And 

Above 

 

1 Divyang NIL  

2 Defence 3.33  

3 Orphan NIL  

 
4 General 

SPPU  

14  

5 SC SPPU 17.33  

6 ST SPPU 7.33  

7 NT SPPU 14  

8 OBC SPPU 10 

  9 EWS SPPU 10.3

3 

   10 Other 

University 

General 

 

19.67 

 

 

    11 Other 

University 

category 

17.67  



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Intake Capacity -30 

 

a) Students of SPPU  

 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang/ 

Defence/ 

Orphan 

(Parallel 

distribution) 

 

9 3 2 3 4 2 one seat each 

 

b) Students other University 

 

General Reserved 

1 2 

 

 

Important Note: 

 

1.  This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be declared. 

Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her admission will be cancelled and 

his/her fees will be refunded.  

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference clause (if 

applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5th Semester or T.Y. BSc/BA 

whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 



 

 

List of documents for admission process 

The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

2. SSC/10th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12th certificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result 

is not declared, then 5th Semester mark sheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate* (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. EWS certificate (if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 

9. 
Gap certificate (if applicable) 

Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/ Divyang certificate (if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 

11. 
Certificate from defence authorities for ward 

of Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 

 

 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received 

in a message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net 

banking/UPI). For the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in 

THREE WORKING DAY S on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and 

payment of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission 

in this round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. IMCA  
 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.58363/- 

 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.27322 /- 

 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.94151/- 

 

 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 

Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



1 840818 PRANALI CHALGERI 38 OPEN NO NO NO

2 834230 BHAGYASHREE WATPADE 36 OBC NO NO NO

3 806000 RAVI SALUNKE 35.33 OPEN NO NO NO

4 807894 PARAMVEER PATIL 35.33 NT C NO NO NO

5 820937 AVINASH RAUT 34.67 OBC NO NO NO

6 816945 MAHESH GHOGARE 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

7 822031 PRERANA KOTKAR 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

8 840549 RUTUJA AHER 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

9 807610 SHITAL GADADE 32.67 OBC NO NO NO

10 840467 ANKITA VIDHATE 32.67 OBC NO NO NO

11 840552 PANKAJ SHRIGIRE 32.67 NT C NO NO NO

12 806329 ANUJA BORSE 32 OPEN NO NO NO

13 833800 PRATIK BARHATE 31.33 OBC NO NO NO

14 806762 OM TAMKHANE 31 NT B NO NO NO

15 837105 SHIVANI NILKANTH 30.67 OPEN NO NO NO

16 840376 MOHAMMAD MUSAIF BANGI 30.67 OBC NO NO NO

17 806056 ABHISHEK KATKAR 30.33 OBC NO NO NO

18 805418 ADITYA KAGALE 30 OPEN NO NO NO

19 806722 OMKAR HASE 30 OBC NO NO NO

20 830999 SAKSHI BAKALE 30 OBC NO NO NO

21 834159 SHIVANI DHOMASE 29.67 EWS NO NO NO

22 805033 SHUBHAM GARUD 29.33 OPEN NO NO NO

23 818330 OM ASAWALE 29 OPEN NO NO NO

24 807670 JAYKUMAR KHARMARE 28.67 OBC NO NO NO

25 805893 ANURAAG VIJAYKUMAR 28.33 OPEN NO NO NO

26 831033 PRATIKSHA JAMDHADE 28 OPEN NO NO NO

27 837111 GAUTAMI WANKHEDE 28 OPEN NO NO NO

28 807644 PRITI KSHIRSAGAR 27 SC NO NO NO

29 817039 KARAN LOKHANDE 27 OBC NO NO NO

30 831074 SHRUTI GHOGARE 26.67 OBC NO NO NO

31 807302 ANUSHKA JADHAV 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

32 807727 NAMRATA GHALME 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

33 814626 SWATI MIRASHI 26.33 OPEN NO NO NO

34 831836 SAHISHNUTA GIRAMKAR 26.33 OPEN NO NO NO

35 828630 SHIFA SHAIKH 26 OBC NO NO NO

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

Entrance 

Exam Marks
Defense

Specially 

Abled
Orphan

 General Merit List

MSc IMCA (SPPU Candidates)

FY M.Sc. IMCA Admission 2023-24

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Caste 

Category



36 806088 MEENA KHOSE 25.33 OBC NO NO NO

37 807059 SAHIL KHEDKAR 25.33 OBC NO NO NO

38 811856 ATHARVA KARANDIKAR 25.33 OPEN NO NO NO

39 804759 RAJI UTEKAR 25 OPEN NO NO NO

40 805134 SHRUSHTI CHAVAN 25 SC NO NO NO

41 822582 ANUJ SONAWANE 25 OBC NO NO NO

42 805623 SUKHADA KULKARNI 24.67 OPEN NO NO NO

43 814409 SAKSHI JADHAV 24.67 ST NO NO NO

44 814458 DNYANESHWARI BANDGAR 24.67 NT C NO NO NO

45 827280 SIDDHI SHEJPURE 24.67 OBC NO NO NO

46 814432 NIKITA GANGAWANE 23.67 SC NO NO NO

47 830292 YOGESH JADHAO 23.67 OBC NO NO NO

48 807881 TUSHAR GUJAR 23.33 SC NO NO NO

49 804992 RUCHA DAMLE 22.67 OPEN NO NO NO

50 835813 SHUBHANGI PAVBAKE 22.67 OBC NO NO NO

51 814321 AHILYA BHISE 22.33 NT C NO NO NO

52 840789 PALLAVI BADHEKAR 21.67 OPEN NO NO NO

53 806797 MINAL BHASME 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

54 807563 MADHAVI GHALAME 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

55 835001 VAISHNAVI WAGH 20.33 EWS NO NO NO

56 833273 NIKITA PAWALE 20 OPEN NO NO NO

57 831758 MITALI BHANDARI 19.33 OPEN NO NO NO

58 834628 AKANKSHA SHIVALE 19.33 EWS NO NO NO

59 839942 VAISHNAVI GURAV 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

60 840307 AMOL GADE 19 OBC NO NO NO

61 806164 SAKSHI BABAR 18.67 EWS NO NO NO

62 827437 AISHWARYA SHITOLE 18.67 EWS NO NO NO

63 839912 JAGDISH BAMBARE 18.33 ST NO NO NO

64 806780 RAKESH SHIRSATH 18 SC NO NO NO

65 807878 SWARALI MARATHE 18 OPEN NO NO NO

66 835340 SAINATH AGALAME 18 OPEN NO NO NO

67 839512 SEJAL YADAV 18 OPEN NO NO NO

68 811944 MANJUSHA NEIT 17.33 OBC NO NO NO

69 807493 VRUNDAVAN SONJE 17 NT C NO NO NO

70 814291 VAIDEHI CHAUDHARI 17 EWS NO NO NO

71 807279 PRATIK YELNE 15.33 OBC NO NO NO

72 821728 SIYA KSHIRSAGAR 14.33 OBC NO NO NO

73 835258 KARAN TALEKAR 14.33 OPEN YES NO NO

74 840001 UMESH SAGAR 14 OPEN NO NO NO

75 840234 NIKITA MANKAR 14 NT D NO NO NO



1 807644 PRITI KSHIRSAGAR 27 SC NO NO NO

2 805134 SHRUSHTI CHAVAN 25 SC NO NO NO

3 814432 NIKITA GANGAWANE 23.67 SC NO NO NO

4 807881 TUSHAR GUJAR 23.33 SC NO NO NO

5 806780 RAKESH SHIRSATH 18 SC NO NO NO

1 814409 SAKSHI JADHAV 24.67 ST NO NO NO

2 839912 JAGDISH BAMBARE 18.33 ST NO NO NO

3 807150 RUPALI TARADE 7.33 ST NO NO NO

1 807894 PARAMVEER PATIL 35.33 NT C NO NO NO

2 840552 PANKAJ SHRIGIRE 32.67 NT C NO NO NO

3 806762 OM TAMKHANE 31 NT B NO NO NO

4 814458 DNYANESHWARI BANDGAR 24.67 NT C NO NO NO

5 814321 AHILYA BHISE 22.33 NT C NO NO NO

6 807493 VRUNDAVAN SONJE 17 NT C NO NO NO

7 840234 NIKITA MANKAR 14 NT D NO NO NO

1 834230 BHAGYASHREE WATPADE 36 OBC NO NO NO

2 820937 AVINASH RAUT 34.67 OBC NO NO NO

3 816945 MAHESH GHOGARE 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

4 822031 PRERANA KOTKAR 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

5 840549 RUTUJA AHER 33.33 OBC NO NO NO

6 807610 SHITAL GADADE 32.67 OBC NO NO NO

7 840467 ANKITA VIDHATE 32.67 OBC NO NO NO

8 833800 PRATIK BARHATE 31.33 OBC NO NO NO

9 840376 MOHAMMAD MUSAIF BANGI 30.67 OBC NO NO NO

 Category -SC

 Category OBC

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled
Orphan

 Category -NT

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled
Orphan

Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Category -ST

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled
Orphan

Specially 

Abled

Categorywise General Merit List

OrphanSr. No.



10 806056 ABHISHEK KATKAR 30.33 OBC NO NO NO

11 806722 OMKAR HASE 30 OBC NO NO NO

12 830999 SAKSHI BAKALE 30 OBC NO NO NO

13 807670 JAYKUMAR KHARMARE 28.67 OBC NO NO NO

14 817039 KARAN LOKHANDE 27 OBC NO NO NO

15 831074 SHRUTI GHOGARE 26.67 OBC NO NO NO

16 807302 ANUSHKA JADHAV 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

17 807727 NAMRATA GHALME 26.33 OBC NO NO NO

18 828630 SHIFA SHAIKH 26 OBC NO NO NO

19 806088 MEENA KHOSE 25.33 OBC NO NO NO

20 807059 SAHIL KHEDKAR 25.33 OBC NO NO NO

21 822582 ANUJ SONAWANE 25 OBC NO NO NO

22 827280 SIDDHI SHEJPURE 24.67 OBC NO NO NO

23 830292 YOGESH JADHAO 23.67 OBC NO NO NO

24 835813 SHUBHANGI PAVBAKE 22.67 OBC NO NO NO

25 806797 MINAL BHASME 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

26 807563 MADHAVI GHALAME 21.33 OBC NO NO NO

27 839942 VAISHNAVI GURAV 19.33 OBC NO NO NO

28 840307 AMOL GADE 19 OBC NO NO NO

29 811944 MANJUSHA NEIT 17.33 OBC NO NO NO

30 807279 PRATIK YELNE 15.33 OBC NO NO NO

31 821728 SIYA KSHIRSAGAR 14.33 OBC NO NO NO

32 824571 SUPRIYA NAIKWADI 11.33 OBC NO NO NO

33 835808 AISHWARYA MUNDLIK 11.33 OBC NO NO NO

34 816197 SHRADDHA KADAM 10.33 OBC NO NO NO

35 831787 SWARALI HOMKAR 10 OBC NO NO NO

1 834159 SHIVANI DHOMASE 29.67 EWS NO NO NO

2 835001 VAISHNAVI WAGH 20.33 EWS NO NO NO

3 834628 AKANKSHA SHIVALE 19.33 EWS NO NO NO

4 806164 SAKSHI BABAR 18.67 EWS NO NO NO

5 827437 AISHWARYA SHITOLE 18.67 EWS NO NO NO

6 814291 VAIDEHI CHAUDHARI 17 EWS NO NO NO

7 840290 MEHJABEENNAGHMA ANSARI 10.33 EWS NO NO NO

 Category EWS

Specially 

Abled
OrphanSr. No. Roll No. Full Name

Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense



1 835224 TEJESH G 23.33 OPEN YES NO NO

2 835258 KARAN TALEKAR 14.33 OPEN YES NO NO

3 836611 SHRADDHA SHARMA 3.33 OPEN YES NO NO

1 806102 MANABHANJAN DAS 22.67 OPEN NO NO YES

1 840137 SANKET BAGADE 32.67 SC NO NO NO

2 840159 SAHARSH AHALE 28.67 OBC NO NO NO

3 817787 SWAGATA PANJA 28.33 OPEN NO NO NO

4 814348 ROHINI LOHAKARE 27.67 OPEN NO NO NO

5 839083 RISHABH PANDEY 26 OPEN NO NO NO

6 835880 ALOK MEHTA 25.67 OPEN NO NO NO

7 834976 MRUNAL BADSHAH 25 NT C NO NO NO

8 809293 SHIVANJALI SHINDE 24.67 OPEN NO NO NO

9 831434 DIPTI PATIL 23.33 OPEN NO NO NO

10 835224 TEJESH G 23.33 OPEN YES NO NO

11 806102 MANABHANJAN DAS 22.67 OPEN NO NO YES

12 836103 ANKITA SHINDE 22.33 OBC NO NO NO

13 839838 KHUSHABU PALIWAL 22.33 EWS NO NO NO

14 807617 MAYURA LOKHANDE 22.33 SC NO NO NO

15 804916 SANGAM THOOL 19.67 SC NO NO NO

1 840137 SANKET BAGADE 32.67 SC NO NO NO

2 840159 SAHARSH AHALE 28.67 OBC NO NO NO

3 834976 MRUNAL BADSHAH 25 NT C NO NO NO

4 836103 ANKITA SHINDE 22.33 OBC NO NO NO

5 839838 KHUSHABU PALIWAL 22.33 EWS NO NO NO

OrphanFull Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

 Defence (Other Univ. and SPPU)

Sr. No.

Orphan

Specially 

Abled
Orphan

Other University Reserve Category

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

 Orphan

Sr. No. Roll No.

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled

General Merit List

MSc IMCA (Other University Candidates)

General Category

Sr. No. Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Roll No. Full Name
Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category
Defense

Specially 

Abled
Orphan



6 807617 MAYURA LOKHANDE 22.33 SC NO NO NO

7 804916 SANGAM THOOL 19.67 SC NO NO NO

8 834373 SHREYA PATIL 18.33 OBC NO NO NO

9 808133 SHYAMALI UMAK 17.67 OBC NO NO NO

Vice Principal Offg. Principal

Dr. Nitin KulkarniMrs. Swati Joglekar

Vice Principal

Dr. Prakash Pawar



Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

  
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject details Press Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button  

 

 
 


